
Ghani Khan Choudhury Institute of Engineering Technology 

 (Under Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. Of India) 

Vill+Post. Kotwali , Malda -732144 (W.B) 

 

 Notice No: GKCIET/388                                                                                  Date: 31-05-2014 
 

SHORT TENDER NOTICE 
It is hereby notified to all the eligible agencies / suppliers / caterers to submit their 
quotation for Mess Service and Canteen of GKCIET, Malda for 01(one) year with a 
provision of extension for another 01(one) year on the satisfaction of the undersign 
under GKCIET, Malda. Details chart of food are given below:  

Day Breakfast Lunch Dinner 
Monday 4 Pc. Butter/Jelly Bread 

One cup of tea 
Rice, Dal, Vegetable,    Fish 

(1 Pc.), Fry Item 
Rice, Dal, Vegetables, 

Fry Item 
Tuesday 4 Pc. Butter/Jelly Bread 

One cup of tea 
Rice, Dal, Vegetables,  

Egg(1), Fry Item 
Rice, Dal, Vegetables, 

Fry Item 
Wednesday 4 Pc. Butter/Jelly Bread 

One cup of tea 
Rice, Dal, Vegetable,    Fish 

(1 Pc.), Fry Item 
Rice, Dal, Vegetables, 

Fry Item 
Thursday 4 Pc. Butter/Jelly Bread 

One cup of tea 
Rice, Dal, Vegetables,  

Egg(1), Fry Item 
Rice, Dal, Vegetables, 

Fry Item 
Friday 4 Pc. Butter/Jelly Bread 

One cup of tea 
Rice, Dal, Vegetable,    Fish 

(1 Pc.), Fry Item 
Rice, Dal, Vegetables, 

Fry Item 
Saturday 4 Pc. Butter/Jelly Bread 

One cup of tea 
Rice, Dal, Vegetables,  

Egg(1), Fry Item 
Rice, Dal, Vegetables, 

Fry Item 
Sunday Egg Chowmin 

One cup of tea 
Rice, Vegetable, 

Chicken(5Pc.), Fry Item 
Rice, Dal, Vegetables, 

Fry Item 

Document Requirement: Agencies / Suppliers / Caterers should have valid Food 
License, Trade License, PAN. You are hereby requested to quote the rate and total 
amount against each item for one day with signature seal of company 
representative. The successful bidder has to deposit an amount of Rs. 10,000/- 
(rupees ten thousand) in the shape of Bank Draft in favour of Accounts Officer, 
GKCIET, Malda as security deposit. 
 
Date of opening: 18-06-2014 at 3:30 pm 
Last date of submission of sealed tender documents is 18-06-2014, 3:00 Pm in the 
address given below: 
The Officer on Special Duty (OSD) 
Ghani Khan Choudhury Institute of Engineering   Technology (GKCIET) 
Vill & Post: Kotwali, Dist: Malda – 732 144 (W.B) 
TeleFax : 03512-268780, Fax : 03512-268455/278058 
 

Sd/- 
(Asst. Registrar) 

              GKCIET/Malda 
 

Phone  : 03512 - 268780 
Fax       : 03512 – 268455 

 


